
Rocky Mountain Corsa Roster

Last First Street City State Zip E-mail Address Phone
1 Alejandre Arthur & Maria 2550 Lanyon Drive Longmont CO 80503 arthurspyders19@gmail.com 303-895-8533
2 Barden Christy 10141 Cedarsong Road Nevada City CA 95959 christybarden@cs.com 530 263-1001
3 Beets Rick 6181 South Rosewood Drive Centennial CO 80121 rick@mylifeatspeed.com 303 475-5366
4 Beighle John 1801 Selway Drive Missoula MT 59808 jkbeighle@hotmail.com 406 240-4593
5 Berkman Jonni 13975 Boston Street Brighton CO 80602-8209 jonnean@aol.com 303 659-4525
6 Brereton Natalie 5250 South Huron Way, # 3-312 Littleton CO 80120 nataliebird128@gmail.com 720-354-7176
7 Brereton Rob & Tricia 1456 East Fremont Circle South Centennial CO 80122 rsbrereton@gmail.com 303 730-0820
8 Brittan Michael 5674 East Southmoor Circle Englewood CO 80111 mibrittan@gmail.com 303-898-2094
9 Church Chad 5640 East Burlington Drive Castle Rock CO 80104 roadrashgixer@msn.com 303 362-1731

10 Corbett Mike & Linda 917 Cale Avenue East Miles City MT 59301 mlracing@midrivers.com 406 234-3954
11 Dawson John & Karen 3634 East Lake Drive Centennial CO 80121 kd4cm@comcast.net 303 779-4356
12 Dinsdale John & Deborah 3240 Billings Street Aurora CO 80011-2231 jdinsdale1944@gmail.com 303 341-2327
13 Dodge Dusty & Chris 30146 Merion LNorth Evergreen CO 80439 dustymtn@gmail.com 303 909-7565
14 Donahue John& Lynne 7310 Pouder Vista Drive Greeley CO 80634 jdogden@aol.com 970 581-7953
15 Drage John & Sandy 556 Split Rock Drive Loveland CO 80537 jcdrage37@gmail.com 970 800-3004
16 Duncan Bud & Linda 814 Florence Avenue East Firestone CO 80520 vilager@aol.com 303 428-2989
17 Ellis Kevin 12471 East 114th Avenue Henderson CO 80640 marthakevin@aol.com 303 726-3489
18 Evans George & Carolyn 10055 Pine Valley Drive Franktown CO 80116-8754 lgcevans@msn.com 303 688-1542
19 Fox Garrie & Pat 3430 Nancy Lane Colorado Springs CO 80910 gfox80915@yahoo.com 719 338-5051
20 Gerteisen Jerome & Nancy 1356 Highland Park Drive Broomfield CO 80020 ngerteisen@gmail.com 303 465-1170
21 Golden Jeff 9338 W. 100th Circle Westminster CO 80021 golden251@msn.com 303 596-2046
22 Goodman Steve 4020 West Exposition Avenue Denver CO 80219 rearengine.steve@gmail.com 303 278-4889
23 Green John & Kathy 3922 Pecos Trail Castle Rock CO 80109 j.n.green1@outlook.com 303 688-9018
24 Halpin Ed & Cheryl 1668 Marsh Hawk Circle Castle Rock CO 80109 halpinem@comcast.net 303 619-0080
25 Hoffman Gary 1980 Owens Court Lakewood CO 80215 gphoffman56@gmail.com 303 842-4530
26 Jackson Darrell & Elaine 528 South Pontiac Way Denver CO 80224 303 388-2134
27 Jarrett Paul  & Linda 13072 Spica Drive Littleton CO 80124 pjarrettsr@yahoo.com 303 799-4238
28 Kimberly Christine 4749 North Foxtail Drive Castle Rock CO 80109 ckimberly4749@gmail.com 775 830-4739
29 Kirmuss Charles & Marie 10645 North Osceola Loop Westminster CO 80031 emarschn@gmail.com 303 263-6353
30 Klomp Ray & Bauw 3120 West Harvard Avenue Denver CO 80219 Klomp7@q.com 303 922-5496
31 Kula Peter & Yaneth Pena 3381 West 32nd Avenue Denver CO 80211 Pkula@1791.com 303-901-5852
32 Lawler Tony & Diane 540 South Laredo Circle Aurora CO 80017 hvac1515@aol.com 760 902-0019
33 Levin Kory & Gail 16106 East Progress Place Centennial CO 80015 koryvair@gmail.com 303 229-4323
34 Mitchell Robert 11832 West 106th Place Westminster CO 80021-5001 f9mitch@aol.com 303 466-8884
35 Murnock George 10741 Eldridge Street Firestone CO 80504 george@murnock.com 720 378-8455
36 Nelson Earl & Dianne 6641 Paiute Court Longmont CO 80503 corvairfiero@comcast.net 303 652-3146
37 Nielsen Dale 6536 South Field Way Littleton CO 80123 monza@dnvair.net 303 933-8584
38 Norris Dexter 11008 East Mexico Avenue Aurora CO 80012 dbnorris1@aol.com 303 745-5819
39 Olwine Jean 1933 Elm Avenue Grand Junction CO 81501 970 243-6160
40 Olwine Dave & Brenna 2530 Pinecone Circle Fort Collins CO 80525 iggy@frii.com 970 225-6656
41 Parizek Bruce & Ivy 10145 Joseph Drive Highlands Ranch CO 80130 bparizek@charter.net 720 328-0761
42 Parker Chance & Carol 62 Loveland Way Golden CO 80401 chanceparker@yahoo.com 818 523-0260
43 Piper Kyle 10025 West 101st Drive Westminster CO 80021 kyle.piper17@gmail.com 720 382-3394
44 Piper Michael & Karen 10025 West 101st Drive Westminster CO 80021 mapiper3@comcast.net 303 460-0243
45 Pittman Jim & Heula 1112 Westereld Drive NE Albuquerque NM 87112 jimp@unm.edu 505 275-2195
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46 Propst Erica 11189 West Kentucky Drive Lakewood CO 80226 w0nbk@aol.com 303 985-5332
47 Pyle Ernie & Barbara P.O. Box 64 Alma CO 80420 chevyfarm28@q.com 719 836-2867
48 Reich Jim 2112 Range View Lane Longmont CO 80501 vaircraft@aol.com 303 257-3733
49 Remick Bob 9140 Flora Street Arvada CO 80005 rjremick@q.com 720 898-9284
50 Riblett Chuck 737 West 10th Street Loveland CO 80537 chuck@blackhawkengr.com 970 461-1328
51 Riley Jim 2918 Bellaire Street Denver CO 80207 rileyjimmy@yahoo.com 303 322-3505
52 Robben Patrick 14041 County Road 10 Fort Lupton CO 80621 patrickrobben1941@gmail.com 303 857-9161 
53 Rodgers Duane & Murva Ann 9229 Brumm Trail Golden CO 80403 wdmarodgers@aol.com 303 642-3913
54 Romeo Jeff & Lisa 3889 West 98th Avenue Westminster CO 80031 jllromeo@msn.com 303 475-1992
55 Schakel Eric & Linae 7082 West Piute Drive Sedalia CO 80135 eschakel@centurylink.net 303 660-0914
56 Schifftner Ken 8114 South Memphis Way Englewood CO   80112 scrubbr@ix.netcom.com 201 749-3063
57 Schubert Larry & Sheryl 3541 Bear Canyon Circle Sedalia CO 80135 larry@schuberts.com 303 660-6037
58 Seyforth Paul & Maxine 13684 Cherry Street Thornton CO 80602 pseyforth@comcast.net 303 280-2025
59 Shortle Tim & Lilly 305 County Road 234 Durango CO 81301 tshor13@gmail.com 970 385-8596
60 Shumaker Nick & Jayne 1208 Woods Landing Drive Fort Collins CO 80525 nickshu@gmail.com 970 213-2462
61 Sokol Jeffrey & Kelly 1222 Dexter Street Broomfield CO 80020 jsokol@ball.com 303 469-8135
62 Steinborn Jim 1319 Silk Oak Drive Fort Collins CO 80525 jim@steinborn.org 970 282-1299
63 Steward Howard & Tess 1265 North Davenport Court Erie CO 80516 howard_steward@yahoo.com 303 828-0753
64 Thiessen Robert & Carolyn 14262 East Wyoming Place Aurora CO 80012 ctsilver41@gmail.com 303 750-4447
65 Timmons Michael & Amanda 7031 Fox St. Denver CO 80221 MichaelT432@gmail.com 720 215-0388
66 Timmons Rilie 7031 Fox St. Denver CO 80221 303Punk123@gmail.com 720 215-0388
67 Wallace Taylor & Melissa 750 West Belleview Ave, Apt 12 Englewood CO 80110 miss.mbrereton@gmail.com 303 345-1091
68 Wetter Caron P.O. Box 772 Limon CO 80828 caronwetter@gmail.com 719 760-9879
69 Whiteley Jon 215 South Poplar Street Denver CO 80230 jonlwhiteley@comcast.net 303 550-9787
70 Williams Jim 10753 Eagle Crest Court Cheyenne WY 82009 afsocjim@yahoo.com 307 421-1835
71 Wilshire Joan 515 Valley View Road Loveland CO 80537 wilshirejoan@comcast.net 970 278-0482
72 Wilshire Laura 422 Conrad Drive Erie CO 80516 lwredvair@comcast.net 303 828-4203
73 Yoder Larry & Lynn 10650 West 73rd Place Arvada CO 80005 lyoder1279@msn.com 303 420-1279
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